Year
2023
2023
2019-2020
2019
2019
2019
2018-2019
2018
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013

REGION / DISTRICT TOP TIGERS

REGION / DISTRICT CHAMPIONSHIP TEAMS

Year Sport Region / District Finish
2022 Women's Tennis Region XV Champions
2019 Women's Volleyball Northeast District B Champions
2019 Women's Tennis Region XV Champions
2017-2018 Women's Swimming & Diving Northeast District Champions

2017 Women's Cross Country Region XV Champions
2016 Women's Tennis Region XV Champions
2016 Women's Cross Country Region XV Champions
2015 Women's Tennis Region XV Champions
2014 Women's Cross Country Region XV Champions
2014 Women's Tennis Region XV Champions
2014 Women's Volleyball Region XV Champions
2013 Women's Cross Country Region XV Champions
2013 Women's Volleyball Region XV Champions
2013 Women's Tennis Region XV Champions

REGION / DISTRICT PLAYER OF THE YEAR

Sport Student-Athlete Award
Women’s Soccer Alexis Kufta Region XV Player of the Year
Men'’s Tennis Joey McBride Region XV Player of the Year
Women's Swimming & Diving Samantha Karasinski Northeast District Swimmer of the Year
Women's Volleyball Stephanie Berdon Region XV Player of the Year
Women's Volleyball Stephanie Berdon Region XV Setter of the Year
Women's Volleyball Jenna Butler Region XV Defensive Player of the Year
Women's Swimming & Diving Samantha Karasinski Northeast District Swimmer of the Year
Women's Soccer Gabrielle "Gigi" L'Insalata Region XV Player of the Year
Women's Tennis Nicole Druzhinsky Region XV Player of the Year
Women's Volleyball Jenna Dickey Region XV Player of the Year
Women's Tennis Kayla Bohnhorst Region XV Player of the Year
Women's Volleyball Megan Houff Region XV Player of the Year

Women's Soccer Hayley Reid Region XV Player of the Year


https://fittigers.com/sports/womens-soccer/roster/alexis-kufta/1293
https://fittigers.com/sports/mens-tennis/roster/joey-mcbride/1246
https://fittigers.com/roster.aspx?rp_id=936&path=swimming
https://fittigers.com/roster.aspx?rp_id=886&path=wvball
https://fittigers.com/roster.aspx?rp_id=886&path=wvball
https://fittigers.com/roster.aspx?rp_id=887&path=wvball
https://fittigers.com/roster.aspx?rp_id=829&path=swimming
https://fittigers.com/roster.aspx?rp_id=761&path=wsoc

Year
2023
2023
2022
2019
2019
2018-2019
2017-2018
2016
2014-2015
2015
2014
2014
2013
2013
2012
2012
2012

REGION / DISTRICT COACH OR TEAM OF THE YEAR

Sport
Women’s Soccer
Women'’s Soccer
Women's Tennis
Women's Volleyball
Women's Tennis
Women's Swimming & Diving
Women's Swimming & Diving
Women's Tennis
Women's Swimming & Diving
Women's Tennis
Women's Cross Country
Women's Tennis
Women's Volleyball
Women's Tennis
Women's Soccer
Women's Tennis
Women's Volleyball

Coach
Hatem Gabr
Hatem Gabr

Lynn Cabot-Puro
Deborah Hong
Lynn C -Pur
Talin Boyadjian
David Hildebrand
Lynn Cabot-Puro
David Hildebrand
Lynn Cabot-Puro
Joseph Plutz

Lynn Cabot-Puro
Carrie Thomas

Lynn Cabot-Puro

D.J. Bevivino

Lynn Cabot-Puro
Carrie Thomas

Award

Region XV Sportsmanship Award
Region XV Coach of the Year
Region XV Coach of the Year
Region XV Coach of the Year
Region XV Coach of the Year

Northeast District Coach of the Year
Northeast District Coach of the Year

Region XV Coach of the Year

Northeast District Coach of the Year

Region XV Coach of the Year
Region XV Coach of the Year
Region XV Coach of the Year
Region XV Coach of the Year
Region XV Coach of the Year
Region XV Coach of the Year
Region XV Coach of the Year
Region XV Coach of the Year

REGION XV INDIVIDUAL AWARDS

Year Sport Student-Athlete Award
2023 Women’s Soccer Alexis Kufta First Team
2023 Women’s Soccer Massai Salazar First Team
2023 Women’s Soccer lvelisse Vargas First Team
2023 Women'’s Soccer Michelle Muratore Second Team
2023 Women’s Soccer Grace Cooper Second Team
2023 Women's Soccer Emma Rathburn Second Team
2023 Women’s Soccer Josie Whitt Second Team
2023 Women's Volleyball Caitlyn Schildhouse Second Team
2023 Women's Volleyball Mary-Margaret Griffiths Honorable Mention
2022 Women'’s Soccer Karlee Sklodosky First Team
2022 Women'’s Soccer Michelle Muratore First Team
2022 Women’s Soccer Emma Rathburn First Team
2022 Women’s Soccer Brooke Singer First Team


https://fittigers.com/staff-directory/hatem-gabr/1096
https://fittigers.com/staff-directory/hatem-gabr/1096
https://fittigers.com/coaches.aspx?rc=201&path=wten
https://fittigers.com/sports/womens-volleyball/roster/coaches/deborah-hong/192
https://fittigers.com/coaches.aspx?rc=201&path=wten
https://fittigers.com/coaches.aspx?rc=181&path=swimming
https://fittigers.com/coaches.aspx?rc=149&path=swimming
https://fittigers.com/coaches.aspx?rc=201&path=wten
https://fittigers.com/coaches.aspx?rc=149&path=swimming
https://fittigers.com/coaches.aspx?rc=201&path=wten
https://fittigers.com/sports/cross-country/roster/coaches/joseph-plutz/203
https://fittigers.com/coaches.aspx?rc=201&path=wten
https://fittigers.com/coaches.aspx?rc=201&path=wten
https://fittigers.com/coaches.aspx?rc=201&path=wten
https://fittigers.com/sports/womens-soccer/roster/alexis-kufta/1293
https://fittigers.com/sports/womens-soccer/roster/massai-salazar/1298
https://fittigers.com/sports/womens-soccer/roster/ivelisse-vargas/1301
https://fittigers.com/sports/womens-soccer/roster/michelle-muratore/1296
https://fittigers.com/sports/womens-soccer/roster/grace-cooper/1290
https://fittigers.com/sports/womens-soccer/roster/emma-rathburn/1297
https://fittigers.com/sports/womens-soccer/roster/josie-whitt/1302
https://fittigers.com/sports/womens-volleyball/roster/caitlyn-schildhouse/1313
https://fittigers.com/sports/womens-volleyball/roster/mary-margaret-griffiths/1306
https://fittigers.com/sports/womens-soccer/roster/karlee-sklodosky/1183
https://fittigers.com/sports/womens-soccer/roster/michelle-muratore/1178
https://fittigers.com/sports/womens-soccer/roster/emma-rathburn/1179
https://fittigers.com/sports/womens-soccer/roster/brooke-singer/1182

2022
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2015
2015
2015

Women's Volleyball
Women'’s Cross Country
Women'’s Cross Country
Women'’s Cross Country
Women'’s Cross Country

Women’s Soccer

Women's Volleyball

Women's Volleyball

Women's Volleyball

Women's Volleyball

Women's Volleyball

Women's Soccer
Women's Soccer
Women's Soccer
Women's Soccer
Women's Soccer
Women's Soccer
Women's Volleyball
Women's Volleyball
Women's Soccer
Women's Soccer
Women's Soccer
Women's Soccer
Women's Soccer
Women's Soccer
Women's Soccer
Women's Soccer
Women's Soccer
Women's Soccer
Women's Volleyball
Women's Soccer
Women's Soccer
Women's Soccer
Women's Soccer
Women's Volleyball
Women's Volleyball
Women's Soccer
Women's Soccer
Women's Soccer

Madison Nguyen

Mariah McKenzie
Andrea Distefano
Luci Hoitink
Emma Vielhauer
Gabrielle D’Elia
Xheni Doci
Kristina Kwitzer

Stephanie Berdon

Jenna Butler
Carly Gallagher

Gabrielle "Gigi" L'insalata

Sarah lannella

Morgan Smith
Mary-Addison Davis

Gabrielle "Brie" D'Elia

Aubrey Bethon
Jenna Butler

Stephanie Berdon
Rebeka Bonilla
Isabel Rodela
Katherine Lillis

Domenica Romo
Nabi Williams
Chloe Cornille
Mara Herbert

Katherine Amato
Isabel Rodela

Claire Anvelt
Arpi Dayian
Tabitha Sloane
Stephanie Roberts

Christina Schumchyk
Halie Retrath
Vanessa Bennish
Arpi Dayian
Stephanie Dootz
Lauren Fregmen
Rosie Witherell

Second Team
First Team
Second Team
Second Team
Second Team
First Team
First Team

Honorable Mention

First Team
First Team
Second Team
First Team
First Team
First Team
Second Team
Second Team
Second Team
First Team
Second Team
First Team
First Team
First Team
Second Team
Second Team
Second Team
First Team
First Team
Second Team
Second Team
Second Team
First Team
First Team
Second Team
Second Team
First Team

Honorable Mention

First Team
First Team
First Team


https://fittigers.com/sports/womens-volleyball/roster/madison-nguyen/1165
https://fittigers.com/sports/cross-country/roster/mariah-mckenzie/1118
https://fittigers.com/sports/cross-country/roster/andrea-distefano/1116
https://fittigers.com/sports/cross-country/roster/luci-hoitink/1117
https://fittigers.com/sports/cross-country/roster/emma-vielhauer/1119
https://fittigers.com/sports/womens-soccer/roster/gabrielle-d-elia/1098
https://fittigers.com/sports/womens-volleyball/roster/xheni-doci/1031
https://fittigers.com/sports/womens-volleyball/roster/kristina-kwitzer/1033
https://fittigers.com/roster.aspx?rp_id=886&path=wvball
https://fittigers.com/roster.aspx?rp_id=887&path=wvball
https://fittigers.com/roster.aspx?rp_id=896&path=wvball
https://fittigers.com/roster.aspx?rp_id=903&path=wsoc
https://fittigers.com/roster.aspx?rp_id=902&path=wsoc
https://fittigers.com/roster.aspx?rp_id=910&path=wsoc
https://fittigers.com/roster.aspx?rp_id=900&path=wsoc
https://fittigers.com/roster.aspx?rp_id=901&path=wsoc
https://fittigers.com/roster.aspx?rp_id=897&path=wsoc
https://fittigers.com/roster.aspx?rp_id=774&path=wvball
https://fittigers.com/roster.aspx?rp_id=773&path=wvball
https://fittigers.com/roster.aspx?rp_id=752&path=wsoc
https://fittigers.com/roster.aspx?rp_id=762&path=wsoc
https://fittigers.com/roster.aspx?rp_id=760&path=wsoc
https://fittigers.com/roster.aspx?rp_id=763&path=wsoc
https://fittigers.com/roster.aspx?rp_id=766&path=wsoc
https://fittigers.com/roster.aspx?rp_id=756&path=wsoc
https://fittigers.com/roster.aspx?rp_id=643&path=wsoc
https://fittigers.com/roster.aspx?rp_id=637&path=wsoc
https://fittigers.com/roster.aspx?rp_id=644&path=wsoc
https://fittigers.com/roster.aspx?rp_id=638&path=wsoc
https://fittigers.com/roster.aspx?rp_id=650&path=wvball

2015
2015
2015
2015
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

2014

2014

2014

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

2013

2013
2013
2013

Women's Soccer
Women's Soccer
Women's Soccer
Women's Soccer
Women's Cross Countr
y
Women's Soccer
Women's Soccer
Women's Volleyball
Women's Tennis
Women's Tennis
Women's Tennis
Women's Tennis

Women's Tennis
Women's Tennis

Women's Tennis

Women's Cross Country
Women's Cross Country
Women's Cross Country
Women's Soccer
Women's Soccer
Women's Soccer
Women's Soccer
Women's Volleyball
Women's Tennis
Women's Tennis
Women's Cross Country
Women's Soccer
Women's Soccer
Women's Soccer
Women's Soccer
Women's Volleyball
Women's Tennis

Women's Tennis

Women's Soccer
Women's Soccer
Women's Soccer

Kirsten Henning
Karina Demirciyan
Hunter Wellford
Juliana Liberatore
Shannon Mclver
Rosie Witherell
Carrie Godas

Jenna Dickey

Emily Bennett
Tiffany Kushner

Ravina Parikh
Tyla Robinson

Nicole Druzhinsky

Spenser Corson

Rachel Edwards

Marisa Gingello

Sara Lucas

Julia Lyons
Katlyn Barreiros
Lauren Fremgen

Emily Laroe

Devin Theiss
Michelle Vainblat
Tiffany Kushner

Ravina Parikh
Lindsey Schroth

Hannah Rodriguez
Katelyn Snow
Katie Snyder

Hayley Reid
Megan Houff
Ashley Yakaboski

Kayla Bohnhorst

Melanie Daniel
Darcey Lehman
Erika Renstrom

Second Team
Second Team
Second Team
Second Team
First Team
First Team
First Team
First Team
First Team Singles
First Team Singles
First Team Singles
First Team Singles
First Team Singles
First Team Doubles
First Team Singles
First Team Doubles
First Team Singles
First Team Doubles
Second Team
Second Team
Second Team
Second Team
Second Team
Second Team
Second Team
Second Team

Second Team Doubles
Second Team Doubles

First Team
First Team
First Team
First Team
First Team
First Team
First Team Singles
First Team Singles

Second Team Doubles

Second Team
Second Team
Second Team



2013
2013
2013

2013

2013

2013

2013
2013

Women's Volleyball
Women's Tennis
Women's Tennis

Women's Tennis
Women's Tennis

Women's Tennis

Women's Volleyball
Women's Volleyball

Anna Buckley Second Team
Fernanda DeSouza Second Team Doubles
Ravina Parikh Second Team Doubles

Second Team Singles
Second Team Doubles
Second Team Singles
Second Team Doubles
Second Team Singles
Second Team Doubles

Robyn Arteaga

Hilary Baxter

Keerthana Sivaramakrishnan

Rachel Carey Honorable Mention
Allison Tyler Honorable Mention

Updated May 20, 2024



