

REGION / DISTRICT TOP TIGERS

REGION / DISTRICT CHAMPIONSHIP TEAMS

Year	Sport	Region / District Finish
2022	Women's Tennis	Region XV Champions
2019	Women's Volleyball	Northeast District B Champions
2019	Women's Tennis	Region XV Champions
2017-2018	Women's Swimming & Diving	Northeast District Champions
2017	Women's Cross Country	Region XV Champions
2016	Women's Tennis	Region XV Champions
2016	Women's Cross Country	Region XV Champions
2015	Women's Tennis	Region XV Champions
2014	Women's Cross Country	Region XV Champions
2014	Women's Tennis	Region XV Champions
2014	Women's Volleyball	Region XV Champions
2013	Women's Cross Country	Region XV Champions
2013	Women's Volleyball	Region XV Champions
2013	Women's Tennis	Region XV Champions

REGION / DISTRICT PLAYER OF THE YEAR

Year	Sport	Student-Athlete	Award
2023	Women's Soccer	<u>Alexis Kufta</u>	Region XV Player of the Year
2023	Men's Tennis	<u>Joey McBride</u>	Region XV Player of the Year
2019-2020	Women's Swimming & Diving	<u>Samantha Karasinski</u>	Northeast District Swimmer of the Year
2019	Women's Volleyball	<u>Stephanie Berdon</u>	Region XV Player of the Year
2019	Women's Volleyball	<u>Stephanie Berdon</u>	Region XV Setter of the Year
2019	Women's Volleyball	<u>Jenna Butler</u>	Region XV Defensive Player of the Year
2018-2019	Women's Swimming & Diving	<u>Samantha Karasinski</u>	Northeast District Swimmer of the Year
2018	Women's Soccer	<u>Gabrielle "Gigi" L'Insalata</u>	Region XV Player of the Year
2014	Women's Tennis	<u>Nicole Druzhinsky</u>	Region XV Player of the Year
2014	Women's Volleyball	<u>Jenna Dickey</u>	Region XV Player of the Year
2013	Women's Tennis	<u>Kayla Bohnhorst</u>	Region XV Player of the Year
2013	Women's Volleyball	<u>Megan Houff</u>	Region XV Player of the Year
2013	Women's Soccer	<u>Hayley Reid</u>	Region XV Player of the Year

REGION / DISTRICT COACH OR TEAM OF THE YEAR

Year	Sport	Coach	Award
2023	Women's Soccer	Hatem Gabr	Region XV Sportsmanship Award
2023	Women's Soccer	Hatem Gabr	Region XV Coach of the Year
2022	Women's Tennis	Lynn Cabot-Puro	Region XV Coach of the Year
2019	Women's Volleyball	Deborah Hong	Region XV Coach of the Year
2019	Women's Tennis	Lynn Cabot-Puro	Region XV Coach of the Year
2018-2019	Women's Swimming & Diving	Talin Boyadjian	Northeast District Coach of the Year
2017-2018	Women's Swimming & Diving	David Hildebrand	Northeast District Coach of the Year
2016	Women's Tennis	Lynn Cabot-Puro	Region XV Coach of the Year
2014-2015	Women's Swimming & Diving	David Hildebrand	Northeast District Coach of the Year
2015	Women's Tennis	Lynn Cabot-Puro	Region XV Coach of the Year
2014	Women's Cross Country	Joseph Plutz	Region XV Coach of the Year
2014	Women's Tennis	Lynn Cabot-Puro	Region XV Coach of the Year
2013	Women's Volleyball	Carrie Thomas	Region XV Coach of the Year
2013	Women's Tennis	Lynn Cabot-Puro	Region XV Coach of the Year
2012	Women's Soccer	D.J. Bevivino	Region XV Coach of the Year
2012	Women's Tennis	Lynn Cabot-Puro	Region XV Coach of the Year
2012	Women's Volleyball	Carrie Thomas	Region XV Coach of the Year

REGION XV INDIVIDUAL AWARDS

Year	Sport	Student-Athlete	Award
2023	Women's Soccer	Alexis Kufta	First Team
2023	Women's Soccer	Massai Salazar	First Team
2023	Women's Soccer	Ivelisse Vargas	First Team
2023	Women's Soccer	Michelle Muratore	Second Team
2023	Women's Soccer	Grace Cooper	Second Team
2023	Women's Soccer	Emma Rathburn	Second Team
2023	Women's Soccer	Josie Whitt	Second Team
2023	Women's Volleyball	Caitlyn Schildhouse	Second Team
2023	Women's Volleyball	Mary-Margaret Griffiths	Honorable Mention
2022	Women's Soccer	Karlee Sklodosky	First Team
2022	Women's Soccer	Michelle Muratore	First Team
2022	Women's Soccer	Emma Rathburn	First Team
2022	Women's Soccer	Brooke Singer	First Team

2022	Women's Volleyball	<u>Madison Nguyen</u>	Second Team
2021	Women's Cross Country	<u>Mariah McKenzie</u>	First Team
2021	Women's Cross Country	<u>Andrea Distefano</u>	Second Team
2021	Women's Cross Country	<u>Luci Hoitink</u>	Second Team
2021	Women's Cross Country	<u>Emma Vielhauer</u>	Second Team
2021	Women's Soccer	<u>Gabrielle D'Elia</u>	First Team
2021	Women's Volleyball	<u>Xheni Doci</u>	First Team
2021	Women's Volleyball	<u>Kristina Kwitzer</u>	Honorable Mention
2019	Women's Volleyball	<u>Stephanie Berdon</u>	First Team
2019	Women's Volleyball	<u>Jenna Butler</u>	First Team
2019	Women's Volleyball	<u>Carly Gallagher</u>	Second Team
2019	Women's Soccer	<u>Gabrielle "Gigi" L'insalata</u>	First Team
2019	Women's Soccer	<u>Sarah Jannella</u>	First Team
2019	Women's Soccer	<u>Morgan Smith</u>	First Team
2019	Women's Soccer	<u>Mary-Addison Davis</u>	Second Team
2019	Women's Soccer	<u>Gabrielle "Brie" D'Elia</u>	Second Team
2019	Women's Soccer	<u>Aubrey Bethon</u>	Second Team
2018	Women's Volleyball	<u>Jenna Butler</u>	First Team
2018	Women's Volleyball	<u>Stephanie Berdon</u>	Second Team
2018	Women's Soccer	<u>Rebeka Bonilla</u>	First Team
2018	Women's Soccer	<u>Isabel Rodela</u>	First Team
2018	Women's Soccer	<u>Katherine Lillis</u>	First Team
2018	Women's Soccer	<u>Domenica Romo</u>	Second Team
2018	Women's Soccer	<u>Nabi Williams</u>	Second Team
2018	Women's Soccer	<u>Chloe Cornille</u>	Second Team
2017	Women's Soccer	<u>Mara Herbert</u>	First Team
2017	Women's Soccer	<u>Katherine Amato</u>	First Team
2017	Women's Soccer	<u>Isabel Rodela</u>	Second Team
2017	Women's Soccer	<u>Claire Anvelt</u>	Second Team
2017	Women's Volleyball	<u>Arpi Dayian</u>	Second Team
2016	Women's Soccer	<u>Tabitha Sloane</u>	First Team
2016	Women's Soccer	<u>Stephanie Roberts</u>	First Team
2016	Women's Soccer	<u>Christina Schumchyk</u>	Second Team
2016	Women's Soccer	<u>Halie Retrath</u>	Second Team
2016	Women's Volleyball	<u>Vanessa Bennish</u>	First Team
2016	Women's Volleyball	<u>Arpi Dayian</u>	Honorable Mention
2015	Women's Soccer	<u>Stephanie Dootz</u>	First Team
2015	Women's Soccer	<u>Lauren Fregmen</u>	First Team
2015	Women's Soccer	<u>Rosie Witherell</u>	First Team

2015	Women's Soccer	<i>Kirsten Henning</i>	Second Team
2015	Women's Soccer	<i>Karina Demirciyan</i>	Second Team
2015	Women's Soccer	<i>Hunter Wellford</i>	Second Team
2015	Women's Soccer	<i>Juliana Liberatore</i>	Second Team
2014	Women's Cross Country	<i><u>Shannon McIver</u></i>	First Team
2014	Women's Soccer	<i><u>Rosie Witherell</u></i>	First Team
2014	Women's Soccer	<i><u>Carrie Godas</u></i>	First Team
2014	Women's Volleyball	<i><u>Jenna Dickey</u></i>	First Team
2014	Women's Tennis	<i><u>Emily Bennett</u></i>	First Team Singles
2014	Women's Tennis	Tiffany Kushner	First Team Singles
2014	Women's Tennis	Ravina Parikh	First Team Singles
2014	Women's Tennis	<i><u>Tyla Robinson</u></i>	First Team Singles
2014	Women's Tennis	<i><u>Nicole Druzhinsky</u></i>	First Team Singles
2014	Women's Tennis	<i><u>Spenser Corson</u></i>	First Team Doubles
2014	Women's Tennis	<i><u>Rachel Edwards</u></i>	First Team Singles
2014	Women's Cross Country	<i><u>Marisa Gingello</u></i>	Second Team
2014	Women's Cross Country	<i><u>Sara Lucas</u></i>	Second Team
2014	Women's Cross Country	<i><u>Julia Lyons</u></i>	Second Team
2014	Women's Soccer	<i><u>Katlyn Barreiros</u></i>	Second Team
2014	Women's Soccer	<i><u>Lauren Fremgen</u></i>	Second Team
2014	Women's Soccer	<i><u>Emily Laroe</u></i>	Second Team
2014	Women's Soccer	<i><u>Devin Theiss</u></i>	Second Team
2014	Women's Volleyball	<i><u>Michelle Vainblat</u></i>	Second Team
2014	Women's Tennis	Tiffany Kushner	Second Team Doubles
2014	Women's Tennis	Ravina Parikh	Second Team Doubles
2013	Women's Cross Country	<i><u>Lindsey Schroth</u></i>	First Team
2013	Women's Soccer	<i><u>Hannah Rodriguez</u></i>	First Team
2013	Women's Soccer	<i><u>Katelyn Snow</u></i>	First Team
2013	Women's Soccer	<i><u>Katie Snyder</u></i>	First Team
2013	Women's Soccer	<i><u>Hayley Reid</u></i>	First Team
2013	Women's Volleyball	<i><u>Megan Houff</u></i>	First Team
2013	Women's Tennis	<i><u>Ashley Yakaboski</u></i>	First Team Singles
2013	Women's Tennis	<i><u>Kayla Bohnhorst</u></i>	First Team Singles
2013	Women's Soccer	<i><u>Melanie Daniel</u></i>	Second Team Doubles
2013	Women's Soccer	<i><u>Darcey Lehman</u></i>	Second Team
2013	Women's Soccer	<i><u>Erika Renstrom</u></i>	Second Team

2013	Women's Volleyball	<u>Anna Buckley</u>	Second Team
2013	Women's Tennis	<u>Fernanda DeSouza</u>	Second Team Doubles
2013	Women's Tennis	<u>Ravina Parikh</u>	Second Team Doubles
2013	Women's Tennis	<u>Robyn Arteaga</u>	Second Team Singles
2013	Women's Tennis	<u>Hilary Baxter</u>	Second Team Doubles
2013	Women's Tennis	<u>Keerthana Sivaramakrishnan</u>	Second Team Singles
2013	Women's Volleyball	<u>Rachel Carey</u>	Honorable Mention
2013	Women's Volleyball	<u>Allison Tyler</u>	Honorable Mention

Updated May 20, 2024